

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2019-0039 Version: 0 Name: Orland Park Veterans' Commission - Raffle License

Type: MOTION Status: PASSED

File created: 1/14/2019 In control: Board of Trustees

On agenda: 1/21/2019 Final action: 1/21/2019

Title: Orland Park Veterans' Commission - Raffle License

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Raffle Application

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/21/2019	0	Board of Trustees		
1/14/2019	0	Village Clerk	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	

Title

Orland Park Veterans' Commission - Raffle License

History

The Orland Park Veterans' Commission is requesting a license to conduct a raffle at Mackeys' Publocated at 9400 West 143rd Street, Orland Park, on Sunday, January 27, 2019. Proceeds raised will benefit the Orland Parks Veterans' Commission.

All required documents have been submitted.

Due to this being a Village organization, the \$10.00 raffle application fee has been waived.

Recommended Action/Motion

I move to approve issuing a raffle license to the Orland Park Veterans' Commission to conduct a raffle at Mackeys' Pub on Sunday, January 27, 2019.